
SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2025

Seal Beach Yacht Club

Printed On: 23-Feb-25 16:20:11

31Skipper ClubBoat Name Dv PtsDvRnk 2Bow/Sail

PHRF A

5.00 2 1 2LBYC   470031 Ray GodwinVigilante
6.00 3 2 1ABYC    72192 Ed FeoLoco
7.00 1 3 3TPYC    76763 Paul CasanovaFlaquita

14.00 4 5f 5sLBYC   778904 Tom CampTrouble
21.00 7c 7c 7cCBYC     8885 Zoltan KatinszkyWhite Knight/Insanit
21.00 7c 7c 7cCBYC/KHYC      375 Mick ShlensBlade 2

PHRF B

5.00 1 2 2LBYC      171 Marty VogelMadmen
6.00 4 1 1NYCLB/LBYC   471122 Heinz ButnerRaptor II
8.00 2 3 3CRA   700633 Tim HarmonCirrus

14.00 3 5 6NYCLB   670394 John SetchellWindfall
14.00 6 4 4SlBYC   469665 Bob Hubbard/ Tom ValcichDos Amigos
16.00 5 6 5SlBYC   463386 Dave Schapel/ Ben SmithRenegade
21.00 7 7 7DWYC   523167 Mark WilliamsBuenos Aires
24.00 8 8 8SYCLB   610138 Toby GandyJavelin

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383Questions?   Contact:

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

(  ) = Thrown out
a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC
s = DNS
f = DNF

DNQ = Not Qualified

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Number of Boats in Series 14

t = TLE
b = BFD

Version 6.44

r = RDG
Using Low Point Series Scoring



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2025  # 1

23 Feb 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 4 to 6

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:00:00   /   Dist.3.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 -25 12:48:31 00:49:54Flaquita 00:48:31     7676

 2 -11 12:49:57 00:50:33Vigilante 00:49:57 12  47003

 3 -3 12:50:43 00:50:53Loco 00:50:43 18   7219

 4 2 12:53:19 00:53:12Trouble 00:53:19 60  77890

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:05:00   /   Dist.2.10 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 42 12:47:45 00:41:17Madmen 00:42:45       17

 2 75 12:51:23 00:43:46Cirrus 00:46:23 71  70063

 3 110 12:53:54 00:45:03Windfall 00:48:54 108  67039

 4 64 12:52:33 00:45:19Raptor II 00:47:33 115  47112

 5 114 12:55:56 00:46:57Renegade 00:50:56 162  46338

 6 90 12:55:32 00:47:23Dos Amigos 00:50:32 174  46966

 7 81 12:55:58 00:48:08Buenos Aires 00:50:58 196  52316

 8 75 12:55:54 00:48:17Javelin 00:50:54 200  61013

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

23-Feb-2025 15:46:44

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

12Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2025  # 2

23 Feb 25Race Date:

Wind Speed: 8 to 10

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 13:10:00   /   Dist.4.70 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 -11 13:54:05 00:44:57Vigilante 00:44:05    47003

 2 -3 13:56:22 00:46:36Loco 00:46:22 21   7219

 3 -25 13:56:36 00:48:34Flaquita 00:46:36 46   7676

DNF 5 2   Trouble     77890

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 13:15:00   /   Dist.3.90 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 64 13:55:55 00:36:45Raptor II 00:40:55    47112

 2 42 13:54:45 00:37:01Madmen 00:39:45 4     17

 3 75 13:57:53 00:38:01Cirrus 00:42:53 19  70063

 4 90 13:59:38 00:38:47Dos Amigos 00:44:38 31  46966

 5 110 14:02:17 00:40:08Windfall 00:47:17 52  67039

 6 114 14:03:22 00:40:57Renegade 00:48:22 65  46338

 7 81 14:01:45 00:41:29Buenos Aires 00:46:45 73  52316

 8 75 14:03:09 00:43:17Javelin 00:48:09 101  61013

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

23-Feb-2025 16:17:57

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

12Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2025  # 3

23 Feb 25Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10 to 14

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 14:20:00   /   Dist.4.50 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 -3 14:52:57 00:33:11Loco 00:32:57     7219

 2 -11 14:53:01 00:33:51Vigilante 00:33:01 9  47003

 3 -25 14:52:52 00:34:45Flaquita 00:32:52 21   7676

DNS 5 2   Trouble     77890

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 14:25:00   /   Dist.3.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 64 14:54:58 00:26:27Raptor II 00:29:58    47112

 2 42 14:54:34 00:27:15Madmen 00:29:34 15     17

 3 75 14:56:25 00:27:18Cirrus 00:31:25 15  70063

 4 90 14:57:32 00:27:35Dos Amigos 00:32:32 21  46966

 5 114 15:00:17 00:29:01Renegade 00:35:17 47  46338

 6 110 15:00:10 00:29:07Windfall 00:35:10 48  67039

 7 81 14:59:42 00:30:15Buenos Aires 00:34:42 69  52316

 8 75 14:59:58 00:30:51Javelin 00:34:58 80  61013

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

23-Feb-2025 17:01:30

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

12Number of boats Scored Version 6.44


